4805 London

Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (135 dogs)
FAST - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier

FAST - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8812 Nori
8813 Tag
8820 Rhys

8821 Tristan
8827 Wynona

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Pembroke)
Basset Hound

FAST - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Cav King Charles

FAST - Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8403 Brodie
8601 Pip
8602 Shiloh
8804 Reggie
8806 Dart>

Border Terrier
Westie

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

FAST - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Teague

Corgi (Pembroke)

FAST - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8202 RocketMan

Papillon

FAST - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

FAST - Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier
Boston Terrier

FAST - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Boston Terrier

FAST - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12819 Bling
12822 Henry
12830 Emmie
12805 ZenaZ
12807

12813 LulLu
12816 Scout
12818 Neo
12802 Peri
12603 Kiss
12808 Archer
12601 Bodhi

All American Dog
Cav King Charles
All American Dog

FAST - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12404 Breezy

Schipperke

FAST - Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16212 Elcie
16842 Leo
16843 Theo
16846 Jagger
16849 Luke
16850 Kitrina
16853 Gypsee
16856 Echo
16857 Mandy
16859 Primo
16861 Rigby
16862 Cody

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

FAST - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16844 Trouble

Toller

FAST - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16207 Bonus
16208 Joey
16214 Tater

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

FAST - Master Regular - 16 inches (19 dogs)

16403 Jake
16602 Pye
16803 Atta
16804 Rudy
16805 Liberty

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Karrigan Hart

Marcia Jones
Darlene Schaefer
Theresa Corcoran
Dee Dailey

Geri Wessel

Shirley Ray

Scott Gibson
Elli Schaefer
Deann Hanna
Kathy Hightshoe

Dee Dailey

Debbie Barnes

Kaylin Smith
Jane Rich
Cathy Harmon

Debi Zavadil
Erin Day

Sue Phillips
Scott Gibson
Nancy Wilson

Nancy Wilson

Jennifer McDonald
Chad Nelson
Kim Ernst

Sheryl Meyer

Vicki Cinotto
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs
Frank LaFata

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Aditya Eachempati
Jane Rich

Carol Lawrence
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Sally McLees

Patty Forth

Kaylin Smith
Michelle Frasca
Kate Smith

Debra Spaul
Diana Rupprecht
Wendy Parr
Mary Stucker
Cindy Zangrilli

16806 Luna All American Dog
16809 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16810 Stormie Cattle Dog

16813 Dew Wheaten

16815 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
16817 Pagne Wheaten

16818 Duncan English Cocker
16821 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16824 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Murphy All American Dog
16831 Blazyn Shetland Sheepdog
16836 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog
16837 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16838 Dot English Springer
FAST - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16405 Encore Aussie

16825 Remy Shetland Sheepdog
FAST - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16402 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
16835 Jetson Miniature Poodle
FAST - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16205 Skye Border Collie

16206 Avery Aussie

16401  Spirit Keeshond

FAST - Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20211 Chance GSD

20213 Vega Golden Retriever
20614  Lightning GSD

20868 Cinder GSD

20872  MacNair Labrador Retriever
FAST - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20612 Leeba Dobe

FAST - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20209  Lucky All American Dog
FAST - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20212 Brad Standard Poodle
FAST - Master Regular - 20 inches (30 dogs)
20603 Matt Border Collie

20607 Keeper Golden Retriever
20802 Keabhilani Border Collie

20803  Aurora Aussie

20806  Stein Border Collie

20808 Ash Bearded Collie
20809 Bandit Border Collie

20810 Toby PWD

20811 Gil Border Collie

20812 Lexi Aussie

20813 Grace Aussie

20818 Kaldi All American Dog
20819 Reba Aussie

20821  Trubbel Border Collie

20826 Quinn Aussie

20827 Ryker Aussie

20831 Skip Border Collie

20832 Zuko Border Collie

20836 Ripley All American Dog
20841 Bryn Border Collie

20842 Charlotte All American Dog
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20851 Love Aussie

20854 Egan Vizsla

20857 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie

20858 Chance Aussie

20859 Jayla Border Collie

20861 Dani Border Collie

Stacie Sansone
Deborah Vassar
Susan Istenes
Cindy Jansen
Joan Meyer
Lynn Denton
Sally Norris
Cheryl Owen
Theresa Corcoran
Barbara Tuncil
Valerie Dietz
Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

Chris Brewer
Brandon Laufer

Sandy Ganz
Marcia Jones

Barbara Petty
Kalyn Hoenig
Stacey Alexander

Joan Plank

Joanne Bockhorn
Chris Plank

Joe Sheridan
Jennifer Henderson

Aaron Goldberg

Susan Wright

Rebecca Reckling

Carolyn Johnson
Richard Collegeman
Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Melinda Meyer
Cindy Winters
Mary Gregerson
Diane Bettis

Lori Dunn

Allison Hamilton
Mary Beth Hugo
Susan Jearls

Ella Palutis

Cindy Brinson
Frank LaFata

Kim Berkley
Laura Harper
Mary MacKenzie
Suzanne Loerch
Shirley Peskie
JoAnn Patterson
Ellen Blau

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Denise Shaiper



20863 Bing Bearded Collie

20609 Bremar Vizsla

FAST - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20413 Freddie Border Collie

20414 Lass Border Collie

20610 Garth Border Collie

20814 Oakley Aussie

20828 Odin Aussie

20849 Onyx PWD

FAST - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

FAST - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

Aussie
All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie
Aussie

FAST - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

Border Collie

FAST - Master Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

GSD

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Dobe

Golden Retriever

FAST - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

GSD

FAST - Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

20401 Reid
20405 Archie
20604 Gandalf
20846  Grit
20850 Sprite
20403  Striker
20410 Leeloo
20207 Zing
20208 Fleury
20407 Robbie
20409 Jedi
20415 Jax
20002 Sassy
24402 Ryder
24802 Duchess
24803 Yaxley
24804 Zeke
24806 Indivar
24807 Zero
24601 Aja
24401 Ruckus
24602 Vivian

Rottweiler
Weimaraner

FAST - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24603

Dixie

Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (185 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian
Toy Poodle
Yorkshire Terrier

Papillon
Pomeranian
Schipperke

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Larry Dalan
Ellen Blau

Anita Tipton
Mary MacKenzie
Mary Greenwell
Sandra Hawkins
Cathy Harmon

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Joan Hankins
Lee Entzeroth
Kelly Evers
Nancy Foss

Ana Schnellmann
Suzanne Seaton
Steve Tochtrop

Lori Dunn

Stacie Sansone
Tina Culp
Darlene Schaefer
Kayla Eilerman

Sheri Rush

Joe Sheridan
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Elizabeth Giuliano
Joanne Bockhorn

Christina Ward

Jenny Henderson
Carol Easterley

Charlotte Bird

Karrigan Hart
Renee Marley
Michele Cash
Karrigan Hart

Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley
Sheryl Meyer
Deann Hanna
Deborah Hale
Kathy Hightshoe

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (14 dogs)

4801 Loxley
4802 Brody-Bear
4803 Queeny
4805 London
8801 Sonic
8802 Woody-Wolf
8803 Jetta
8804 Reggie
8805 Nemo
8806 Dart>
8807 Luke
8808 ZiZiZ
8810 Abby
8811 Connor
8812 Nori
8814 Adele
8815 Scout
8817 Wyatt
8821 Tristan
8822 Tater Tot
8823 Punkin'

Basset Hound
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Border Terrier
Corgi (Cardigan)
Cav King Charles
PBGV

Corgi (Pembroke)
Parson Russell
Miniature Schnauzer

Geri Wessel

Jeff Zavadil
Cheryl Braucksick
Sally Norris
Marcia Jones
Norma Reis
Shirley Ray
Pamela Hohrein
Dee Dailey

Jane Moore
Marianne Kitchell

8824 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
8825 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
8827 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel
Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8601 Pip Border Terrier Scott Gibson
8602 Shiloh Westie Elli Schaefer
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)

12802 Peri Boston Terrier Nancy Wilson
12804 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12805 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12806 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12807 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12808 Archer Cav King Charles Chad Nelson
12809 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12812 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
12813 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12814 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
12816 Scout Border Terrier Scott Gibson
12818 Neo Boston Terrier Nancy Wilson
12601 Bodhi All American Dog Kim Ernst
Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12820 Josie Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
12821 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Stucker
12822 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12823 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
12824 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
12825 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
12828 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Sally Schubert
12829 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller
12830 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
12831 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12603 Kiss All American Dog Jennifer McDonald
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (27 dogs)

16801 Andre Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16802 Bling Border Collie Kaylin Smith
16803 Atta English Springer Wendy Parr
16804 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Stucker
16805 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16806 Luna All American Dog Stacie Sansone
16808 Red Velvet Border Collie Kay Guetzloff
16809 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16810 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16811 Cindy Shetland Sheepdog Kalyn Hoenig
16812 Tressa Border Collie Donna Burbank
16813 Dew Wheaten Cindy Jansen
16815 Victory Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
16816 Wolfie Keeshond Steve Albers
16817 Pagne Wheaten Lynn Denton
16818 Duncan English Cocker Sally Norris
16821 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Owen
16824 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
16825 Remy Shetland Sheepdog Brandon Laufer
16828 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16830 Murphy All American Dog Barbara Tuncil
16833 Craze Border Collie Jan Miller
16834 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun
16835 Jetson Miniature Poodle Marcia Jones
16836 Giorgio Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
16837 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer Kaylin Smith
16838 Dot English Springer Wendy Parr
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (23 dogs)

16840 Melia Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16841 Shine Border Collie Suzanne Seaton
16842 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
16843 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs



Patty Forth
Mary Greenwell
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Mary Gregerson

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Aditya Eachempati
Kathy Owens
Mary Beth Hugo
Jane Rich

Tammy Nichols
Carol Lawrence
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Kaylin Smith
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Tina Ward

Diana Rupprecht

Kristi Shaw
Barbara Petty

Jane Moore

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Denise Shaiper
Sue Vold

Larry Dalan
Melinda Meyer
Cindy Winters
Mary Gregerson
Diane Bettis

Lori Dunn

Sandra Hawkins
Lori Weinberg
Allison Hamilton
Mary Beth Hugo
Susan Jearls
Chris Brewer
Debbie Heifner
Ella Palutis

Cindy Brinson
Cathy Harmon
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Nancy Ripperger
Laura Harper
Kathy Schroeder
Jennifer McDonald
Joan Hankins
Mary MacKenzie
Suzanne Loerch
David Florence
Kathy Owens
Tammy Nichols
Nancy Foss
Shirley Peskie
Vicki Cinotto
Gretchen Diether-

16844 Trouble Toller

16845 Levi Border Collie
16846 Jagger Border Collie
16847 Zayne Border Collie
16848 Kruz Border Collie
16849 Luke All American Dog
16850 Kitrina Aussie

16851 JimmyB Border Collie
16852 Clyde Aussie

16853 Gypsee Border Collie
16854 Flash Border Collie
16856 Echo Golden Retriever
16857 Mandy Golden Retriever
16859 Primo Border Collie
16861 Rigby Aussie

16863 Charmer Golden Retriever
16869 Meeka Aussie

16870 Chance Border Collie
16608 Ella English Setter
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16602 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16604 Iddy Vizsla

16607 Sage Border Collie
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (52 dogs)
20801 Jackpot Aussie

20802 Keahilani Border Collie
20803 Aurora Aussie

20804 Abbey Border Collie
20806 Stein Border Collie
20807 Wushu All American Dog
20808 Ash Bearded Collie
20809 Bandit Border Collie
20810 Tobhy PWD

20811 Gil Border Collie
20812 Lexi Aussie

20813 Grace Aussie

20814 Oakley Aussie

20816 Spark Bearded Collie
20818 Kaldi All American Dog
20819 Reba Aussie

20821 Trubbel Border Collie
20822  Sculpin Aussie

20824  Spark Border Collie
20826  Quinn Aussie

20827 Ryker Aussie

20828 Odin Aussie

20831 Skip Border Collie
20832 Zuko Border Collie
20834 Romeo Labrador Retriever
20835 Tybee Border Collie
20836 Ripley All American Dog
20837 True Golden Retriever
20838 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20840 Goose Border Collie
20841 Bryn Border Collie
20842 Charlotte All American Dog
20843 Saban Golden Retriever
20844  JackDaniels Border Collie
20845 Zac Border Collie
20846  Grit Aussie

20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20848 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20849 Onyx PWD

Haake

20850 Sprite Golden Retriever Ana Schnellmann

20851 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20852 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20853  Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20854 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20855 Rik Border Collie Susan Vold
20856 Jell-O Shot Aussie Jane Moore
20857 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20858 Chance Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20859 Jayla Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20861 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20862 Effy Border Collie Sue Vold

20863 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20839 Bones Vizsla Kristi Shaw
20864 Rango Labrador Retriever Debbie Heifner
20865 Hart Belgian Tervuren Jacque Powell
20866 Myles Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20867 Allie Flat-Coat Ann Behrens
20868 Cinder GSD Joe Sheridan
20870 Koda Labrador Retriever Jill Ariola

20872 MacNair Labrador Retriever Jennifer Henderson
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20603 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20604 Gandalf Collie Kelly Evers

20607 Keeper Golden Retriever Richard Collegeman
20609 Bremar Vizsla Ellen Blau

20610 Garth Border Collie Mary Greenwell
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20416 Pasha GSD Susan Wright
20612 Leeba Dobe Aaron Goldberg
20613 Kenai GSD Jill Ariola

20614 Lightning GSD Chris Plank
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)

24801 Rico Border Collie Charlotte Bird
24802 Duchess GSD Christina Ward
24803 Yaxley Labrador Retriever Jennifer Henderson
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer
24805 Primrose Standard Poodle Angela Davidson
24806 Indivar Dobe Elizabeth Giuliano
24807 Zero Golden Retriever Joanne Bockhorn
24808 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24809 Aries Labrador Retriever Amanda Niekamp
24810 Chance GSD Joan Plank
Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24601 Aja GSD Christina Ward
24602 Vivian Weimaraner Carol Easterley
24603 Dixie Golden Retriever Charlotte Bird

Ring 1 Open Standard (22 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Teague Corgi (Pembroke) Dee Dailey
Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8402 Molly All American Dog Rick Kilfoy
8403 Brodie Cav King Charles Shirley Ray
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12401 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Main
12404 Breezy Schipperke Sheryl Meyer
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16402 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16403 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul
16405 Encore Aussie Chris Brewer
16206 Avery Aussie Kalyn Hoenig
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20401 Reid Aussie Joan Hankins
20403  Striker Border Collie Suzanne Seaton



20404
20405
20406
20407
20409
20410
20412
20413
20414
20415

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401

Everly
Archie
Margot
Robbie
Jedi
Leeloo
Star
Freddie
Lass
Jax

Ruckus

Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Rottweiler

Ring 1 Novice Standard (7 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

Karrigan Hart
Lee Entzeroth
Jennen Herbst
Tina Culp
Darlene Schaefer
Steve Tochtrop
Megan Weaver
Anita Tipton

Mary MacKenzie
Kayla Eilerman

Jenny Henderson

Rick Kilfoy

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Michelle Frasca
Lori Dunn

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

16203 Katie
20204 Maizie
20207 Zing
20001 Johnny
20002 Sassy

Brittany
Border Collie

Colleen Mulligan
Sheri Rush

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20212

Brad

Standard Poodle

Rebecca Reckling

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001

Loki

Aussie

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (115 dogs)
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)
Border Terrier
Westie

Papillon

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

All American Dog
Cav King Charles

Miniature Schnauzer

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Corgi (Pembroke)

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Cav King Charles
Border Terrier
Boston Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (18 dogs)

8401 Teague
8601 Pip
8602 Shiloh
8801 Sonic
8402 Molly
8403 Brodie
8603 Ty
8811 Connor
8820 Rhys
8821 Tristan
12203 Jiffy
12401 Rowan
12402 Ozzie
12603 Kiss
12802 Peri
12805 ZenaZ
12807

12808 Archer
12816 Scout
12818 Neo
12822 Henry
12823 Pica
12827 Gilly
12828 Shelby
16206 Avery
16403 Jake
16602 Pye
16804 Rudy
16806 Luna
16808 Red Velvet
16809 Camille
16811 Cindy
16813 Dew

Aussie

Border Collie
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Haley Alder

Dee Dailey
Scott Gibson
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes

Rick Kilfoy
Shirley Ray
Marianne Kitchell
Sally Norris
Theresa Corcoran
Dee Dailey

Sandy Ganz

Jodi Main

Gerri Hill

Jennifer McDonald
Nancy Wilson
Debi Zavadil

Erin Day

Chad Nelson
Scott Gibson
Nancy Wilson

Jane Rich
Nancy Foss
Marcy Jacobs
Sally Schubert

Kalyn Hoenig
Debra Spaul
Diana Rupprecht
Mary Stucker
Stacie Sansone
Kay Guetzloff
Deborah Vassar
Kalyn Hoenig
Cindy Jansen

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (42 dogs)

16817 Pagne
16821 Penny
16824 Cali
16825 Remy
16830 Murphy
16831 Blazyn
16834 Clark
16835 Jetson
16837 Shiraz
16207 Bonus
16208 Joey
16211 Ree
16212 Elcie
16214 Tater
16842 Leo
16843 Theo
16846 Jagger
16849 Luke
16854 Flash
16856 Echo
16857 Mandy
16859 Primo
16861 Righy
16862 Cody
20205 Sylvie
20206 Sage
20207 Zing
20208 Fleury
20401 Reid
20403  Striker
20405 Archie
20407 Robbie
20409 Jedi
20414 Lass
20415 Jax
20603 Matt
20604 Gandalf
20609 Bremar
20610 Garth
20802 Keabhilani
20803 Aurora
20808 Ash
20809 Bandit
20810 Toby
20811 Gil
20813 Grace
20818 Kaldi
20821 Trubbel
20824  Spark
20826 Quinn
20827 Ryker
20831  Skip
20832 Zuko
20834 Romeo
20836 Ripley
20840 Goose
20841 Bryn
20842 Charlotte
20845 Zac
20846  Grit
20852  Tippi
20857 Sidekick Kato
20858 Chance

Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle

Standard Schnauzer
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (15 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
PWD

Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Lynn Denton
Cheryl Owen
Theresa Corcoran
Brandon Laufer
Barbara Tuncil
Valerie Dietz
Joan Braun
Marcia Jones
Kaylin Smith

Kaylin Smith
Michelle Frasca
Kelly Evers

Vicki Cinotto
Kate Smith
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs
Frank LaFata

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Tammy Nichols
Carol Lawrence
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Sally McLees

Sue Bronson
Barbara Petty
Lori Dunn

Stacie Sansone
Joan Hankins
Suzanne Seaton
Lee Entzeroth
Tina Culp
Darlene Schaefer
Mary MacKenzie
Kayla Eilerman
Carolyn Johnson
Kelly Evers

Ellen Blau

Mary Greenwell
Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Larry Dalan
Melinda Meyer
Cindy Winters
Mary Gregerson
Lori Dunn
Allison Hamilton
Susan Jearls
Debbie Heifner
Ella Palutis
Cindy Brinson
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Laura Harper
Joan Hankins
Mary MacKenzie
Suzanne Loerch
Tammy Nichols
Nancy Foss
Anita Tipton

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop



20859 Jayla Border Collie

20861 Dani Border Collie

20863 Bing Bearded Collie
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20211 Chance GSD

20212 Brad Standard Poodle
20213 Vega Golden Retriever
20614 Lightning GSD

20868 Cinder GSD

20872  MacNair Labrador Retriever
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)

24601 Aja GSD

24602 Vivian Weimaraner
24603 Dixie Golden Retriever
24801 Rico Border Collie
24802 Duchess GSD

24803 Yaxley Labrador Retriever
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle
24805 Primrose Standard Poodle
24806 Indivar Dobe

24807 Zero Golden Retriever

Ring 2 Novice JWW (10 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16203 Katie All American Dog

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20204 Maizie Golden Retriever
20207 Zing Aussie

20404 Everly Aussie

20405 Archie Border Collie
20406 Margot All American Dog
20407 Robbie All American Dog

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20001 Johnny
20002 Sassy

Brittany
Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 Loki Aussie

Ring 2 Open JWW (21 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8402 Molly All American Dog
8403 Brodie Cav King Charles
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12404 Breezy Schipperke

12401 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Spirit Keeshond

16402 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
16206 Avery Aussie

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20401 Reid Aussie

20403  Striker Border Collie
20409 Jedi Aussie

20410 Leeloo Aussie

20412  Star Border Collie
20413 Freddie Border Collie
20414 Lass Border Collie
20415 Jax Aussie

20607 Keeper Golden Retriever
20610 Garth Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20212 Brad Standard Poodle
20416 Pasha GSD

Charmaine Koenig
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Chris Plank
Rebecca Reckling
Joanne Bockhorn
Chris Plank

Joe Sheridan
Jennifer Henderson

Christina Ward
Carol Easterley
Charlotte Bird
Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Angela Davidson
Elizabeth Giuliano
Joanne Bockhorn

Rick Kilfoy

Michelle Frasca
Lori Dunn
Karrigan Hart
Lee Entzeroth
Jennen Herbst
Tina Culp

Colleen Mulligan
Sheri Rush

Haley Alder

Dee Dailey

Rick Kilfoy
Shirley Ray

Sheryl Meyer
Jodi Main

Stacey Alexander
Sandy Ganz
Kalyn Hoenig

Joan Hankins
Suzanne Seaton
Darlene Schaefer
Steve Tochtrop
Megan Weaver
Anita Tipton

Mary MacKenzie
Kayla Eilerman
Richard Collegeman
Mary Greenwell

Rebecca Reckling
Susan Wright

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 Ruckus Rottweiler

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (185 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)
4801 Loxley Yorkshire Terrier
4802 Brody-Bear Pomeranian

4803 Queeny Toy Poodle

4805 London Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8601 Pip Border Terrier
8602 Shiloh Westie

8801 Sonic Papillon

8802 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

8803 Jetta Schipperke

8804 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke)
8805 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke)
8806 Dart> Papillon

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (12 dogs)
8807 Luke Basset Hound

8808 Zizi Z Cocker Spaniel
8810 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
8811 Connor English Cocker
8814 Adele Corgi (Cardigan)
8815 Scout Cav King Charles
8817 Wyatt PBGV

8822 Tater Tot Parson Russell
8823 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer
8824 Shani All American Dog
8825 Telly English Cocker

8827 Wynona Basset Hound

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8821 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)
12601 Bodhi All American Dog
12802 Peri Boston Terrier
12804 Brava Border Terrier

12805 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel
12806 Nym Shetland Sheepdog
12807 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12808 Archer Cav King Charles

12809 Simon Shetland Sheepdog
12812 Agnes Border Terrier
12813 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer
12814 Randy Beagle

12816 Scout Border Terrier
12818 Neo Boston Terrier

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12820 Josie Shetland Sheepdog
12821 Lacy Shetland Sheepdog
12822 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
12823 Pica Aussie

12824 Darby Wheaten

12825 Kindle Border Collie
12828 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog
12829 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
12830 Emmie Aussie

12831 Tootsie Pop Aussie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12603 Kiss All American Dog
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (29 dogs)

16602 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd
16801 Andre Shetland Sheepdog
16802 Bling Border Collie

16803 Atta English Springer
16804 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog

Jenny Henderson

Karrigan Hart
Renee Marley
Michele Cash
Karrigan Hart

Scott Gibson
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley
Sheryl Meyer
Deann Hanna
Deborah Hale
Kathy Hightshoe

Geri Wessel

Jeff Zavadil
Cheryl Braucksick
Sally Norris
Norma Reis
Shirley Ray
Pamela Hohrein
Jane Moore
Marianne Kitchell
Valerie Dietz
Michelle Frasca
Geri Wessel

Dee Dailey

Kim Ernst
Nancy Wilson
Patti Mierzwa
Debi Zavadil
Jennifer Sullivan
Erin Day
Chad Nelson
Cindy Zangrilli
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Joan Braun
Scott Gibson
Nancy Wilson

Cheryl Owen
Mary Stucker
Jane Rich
Nancy Foss
Janine Mroz
Nancy Ripperger
Sally Schubert
Jan Miller

Cathy Harmon
Jane Moore

Jennifer McDonald

Diana Rupprecht
Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr
Mary Stucker



16805 Liberty
16806 Luna
16808 Red Velvet
16809 Camille
16810 Stormie

16811 Cindy
16812 Tressa
16813 Dew
16815 Victory
16816 Wolfie

16817 Pagne
16818 Duncan
16821 Penny

16824 Cali
16825 Remy
16828 Gigi

16830 Murphy
16831 Blazyn
16833 Craze
16834 Clark
16835 Jetson
16836 Giorgio
16837 Shiraz

16838 Dot

JWW - Master Preferred
16608 Ella

16840 Melia

16841 Shine

16842 Leo

16843 Theo

16844 Trouble

16845 Levi

16846 Jagger
16847 Zayne
16848 Kruz
16849 Luke

16850 Kitrina
16851 JimmyB

16852 Clyde
16853 Gypsee
16854 Flash
16856 Echo
16857 Mandy
16859 Primo
16861 Righy

16869 Meeka
16870 Chance
20829 Cassi

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16403 Jake
16405 Encore

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16604 Iddy
16607 Sage
16863 Charmer

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)

20801 Jackpot
20802 Keahilani
20803 Aurora
20804 Abbey

20806 Stein
20807 Wushu
20808 Ash

20809 Bandit
20810 Toby

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond
Wheaten

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Standard Schnauzer

English Springer

- 16 inches (23 dogs)

English Setter
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Toller

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
PWD

Cindy Zangrilli
Stacie Sansone
Kay Guetzloff
Deborah Vassar
Susan Istenes
Kalyn Hoenig
Donna Burbank
Cindy Jansen
Joan Meyer
Steve Albers
Lynn Denton
Sally Norris
Cheryl Owen
Theresa Corcoran
Brandon Laufer
John Burgess
Barbara Tuncil
Valerie Dietz
Jan Miller

Joan Braun
Marcia Jones
Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

Tina Ward
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs
Patty Forth

Mary Greenwell
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Mary Gregerson

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Aditya Eachempaiti
Kathy Owens
Mary Beth Hugo
Jane Rich

Tammy Nichols
Carol Lawrence
Kathy Hackmann
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Gerri Hill

Debra Spaul
Chris Brewer

Kristi Shaw
Barbara Petty
Kaylin Smith

Jane Moore

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Denise Shaiper
Sue Vold

Larry Dalan
Melinda Meyer
Cindy Winters

20811 Gil Border Collie
20812 Lexi Aussie

20813 Grace Aussie

20816 Spark Bearded Collie
20818 Kaldi All American Dog
20819 Reba Aussie

20821 Trubbel Border Collie
20822  Sculpin Aussie

20824  Spark Border Collie
20826 Quinn Aussie

20827 Ryker Aussie

20828 Odin Aussie

20831  Skip Border Collie
20832 Zuko Border Collie
20834 Romeo Labrador Retriever
20836 Ripley All American Dog
20837 True Golden Retriever
20838 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20840 Goose Border Collie
20841 Bryn Border Collie
20842 Charlotte All American Dog
20843 Saban Golden Retriever
20844 JackDaniels Border Collie
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20848 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20850 Sprite Golden Retriever
20851 Love Aussie

20852  Tippi Border Collie
20853  Archer All American Dog
20854 Egan Vizsla

20855 Rik Border Collie
20856 Jell-O Shot Aussie

20857 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20858 Chance Aussie

20859 Jayla Border Collie
20861 Dani Border Collie
20863 Bing Bearded Collie
20814 Oakley Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20614  Lightning GSD

20839 Bones Vizsla

20864 Rango Labrador Retriever
20866 Myles Golden Retriever
20867 Allie Flat-Coat

20868 Cinder GSD

20870 Koda Labrador Retriever
20872 MacNair Labrador Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20604 Gandalf Collie

20609 Bremar Vizsla

20835 Tybee Border Collie
20845 Zac Border Collie
20846  Grit Aussie

20849  Onyx PWD

20862 Effy Border Collie
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20612 Leeba Dobe

20613 Kenai GSD

20865 Hart Belgian Tervuren
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)
24601 Aja GSD

24801 Rico Border Collie
24802 Duchess GSD

24803 Yaxley Labrador Retriever
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle

Mary Gregerson
Diane Bettis

Lori Dunn

Lori Weinberg
Allison Hamilton
Mary Beth Hugo
Susan Jearls
Chris Brewer
Debbie Heifner
Ella Palutis

Cindy Brinson
Cathy Harmon
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Laura Harper
Kathy Schroeder
Jennifer McDonald
Joan Hankins
Mary MacKenzie
Suzanne Loerch
David Florence
Kathy Owens
Shirley Peskie
Vicki Cinotto

Ana Schnellmann
JoAnn Patterson
Anita Tipton
Jennifer Sullivan
Ellen Blau

Susan Vold

Jane Moore

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Sandra Hawkins

Chris Plank

Kristi Shaw

Debbie Heifner
Michelle Frasca
Ann Behrens

Joe Sheridan

Jill Ariola

Jennifer Henderson

Kelly Evers

Ellen Blau
Nancy Ripperger
Tammy Nichols
Nancy Foss

Gretchen Diether-
Haake

Sue Vold

Aaron Goldberg
Jill Ariola
Jacque Powell

Christina Ward
Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer



JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24805 Primrose
24806 Indivar
24807 Zero
24808 Nitro
24809 Aries
24810 Chance
24602 Vivian
24603 Dixie
24402 Ryder

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

Standard Poodle
Dobe

Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
GSD

Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
GSD

Angela Davidson

Elizabeth Giuliano
Joanne Bockhorn
Stacey Alexander
Amanda Niekamp
Joan Plank

Carol Easterley
Charlotte Bird
Joe Sheridan

Saturday Running Order
Ring 1 Premier Standard (80 dogs)

Border Collie

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Dobe

Golden Retriever
Dobe

Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Elizabeth Giuliano
Joanne Bockhorn
Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (29 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Megan Weaver
Kayla Eilerman
Ellen Blau

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Larry Dalan
Melinda Meyer
Lori Dunn

Allison Hamilton
Mary Beth Hugo
Susan Jearls
Chris Brewer
Debbie Heifner
Ella Palutis

Cindy Brinson
Cathy Harmon
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Laura Harper
Jennifer McDonald
Joan Hankins
Suzanne Loerch
Kathy Owens
Jennifer Sullivan
Susan Vold

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

GSD
Standard Poodle

Old English Sheepdog

All American Dog

Joe Sheridan
Tara Carsrud
Judith Cunningham
Tanya Tepen

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

24801 Rico
24802 Duchess
24803 Yaxley
24804 Zeke
24806 Indivar
24807 Zero
24811 Rookie
20412 Star
20415 Jax
20609 Bremar
20802 Keabhilani
20803 Aurora
20808 Ash
20809 Bandit
20813 Grace
20818 Kaldi
20819 Reba
20821 Trubbel
20822  Sculpin
20824  Spark
20826 Quinn
20827 Ryker
20828 Odin
20832 Zuko
20834 Romeo
20836 Ripley
20838 Hpnotiq
20840 Goose
20842 Charlotte
20844  JackDaniels
20853  Archer
20855 Rik
20857 Sidekick Kato
20858 Chance
20861 Dani
20863 Bing
20868 Cinder
20869 vy
20871 Bert
20873 Bella
16805 Liberty
16806 Luna
16810 Stormie
16813 Dew
16815 Victory
16817 Pagne
16821 Penny

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cattle Dog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog

Cindy Zangrilli
Stacie Sansone
Susan Istenes
Cindy Jansen
Joan Meyer
Lynn Denton
Cheryl Owen

Kelpie

All American Dog
Mudi

Miniature Poodle

Standard Schnauzer

Kelsey Tipton
Barbara Tuncil

Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Marcia Jones
Kaylin Smith

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog

Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Vicki Cinotto
Shannon Flegle
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Aditya Eachempati
Jane Rich

Carol Lawrence
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Kim Ernst
Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald
Jennifer Sullivan
Erin Day

Sue Phillips

Scott Gibson
Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (5 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

16827 Fiver
16830 Murphy
16832 Phoenix
16835 Jetson
16837 Shiraz
16212 Elcie
16606 Becker
16842 Leo
16843 Theo
16849 Luke
16850 Kitrina
16853 Gypsee
16856 Echo
16859 Primo
16861 Rigby
12601 Bodhi
12602 Jersey
12603 Kiss
12806 Nym
12807 RockyRaccoon
12813 LulLu
12816 Scout
12817 Kelli
12818 Neo
12819 Bling
12822 Henry
12827 Gilly
12830 Emmie
12832 River
8601 Pip
8801 Sonic
8803 Jetta

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8820

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (200 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)

Rhys

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd

Border Terrier
Papillon
Schipperke

Shetland Sheepdog

Michelle Frasca
Jane Rich
Marcy Jacobs
Cathy Harmon
Teresa Hunt

Scott Gibson
Debbie Barnes
Sheryl Meyer

Theresa Corcoran

Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Elizabeth Giuliano
Joanne Bockhorn
Stacey Alexander
Amanda Niekamp
Chris Plank

Linda Gasparovic

Christina Ward
Carol Easterley
Charlotte Bird
Joe Sheridan

Jane Moore

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Denise Shaiper
Sue Vold

24801 Rico Border Collie
24802 Duchess GSD

24803 Yaxley Labrador Retriever
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle
24806 Indivar Dobe

24807 Zero Golden Retriever
24808 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24809 Aries Labrador Retriever
24810 Chance GSD

24811 Rookie Dobe

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24601 Aja GSD

24602 Vivian Weimaraner
24603 Dixie Golden Retriever
24402 Ryder GSD

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (56 dogs)
20801 Jackpot Aussie

20802 Keabhilani Border Collie
20803 Aurora Aussie

20804 Abbey Border Collie
20805 Journey Golden Retriever
20806 Stein Border Collie
20807 Woushu All American Dog
20808 Ash Bearded Collie

Larry Dalan



Border Collie
PWD

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Bearded Collie
Siberian Husky
All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

Melinda Meyer
Cindy Winters
Mary Gregerson
Diane Bettis

Lori Dunn
Sandra Hawkins
Lisa Beal

Lori Weinberg
Cody Dickinson
Allison Hamilton
Mary Beth Hugo
Kimberly Shinn
Susan Jearls
Chris Brewer
Steve Tochtrop
Debbie Heifner
Amanda Clessa
Ella Palutis
Cindy Brinson
Cathy Harmon
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Nancy Ripperger
Laura Harper
Kathy Schroeder
Jennifer McDonald
Joan Hankins
Mary MacKenzie
Suzanne Loerch
David Florence
Kathy Owens
Nancy Foss
Vicki Cinotto
Ana Schnellmann
JoAnn Patterson
Anita Tipton
Jennifer Sullivan
Ellen Blau
Susan Vold
Jane Moore

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Denise Shaiper
Sue Vold

Larry Dalan

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (11 dogs)

Vizsla

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Flat-Coat

GSD

Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Kristi Shaw

Debbie Heifner
Jacque Powell
Michelle Frasca
Ann Behrens

Joe Sheridan

Tara Carsrud

Jill Ariola

Judith Cunningham
Jennifer Henderson
Tanya Tepen

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20809 Bandit
20810 Toby
20811 Gil
20812 Lexi
20813 Grace
20814 Oakley
20815 Decker
20816 Spark
20817 Diego
20818 Kaldi
20819 Reba
20820 Yoda
20821 Trubbel
20822  Sculpin
20823 Boogie
20824  Spark
20825 Copper
20826  Quinn
20827 Ryker
20828 Odin
20831  Skip
20832 Zuko
20834 Romeo
20835 Tybee
20836 Ripley
20837 True
20838 Hpnotiq
20840 Goose
20841 Bryn
20842 Charlotte
20843 Saban
20844  JackDaniels
20846  Grit
20848 Elcie
20850 Sprite
20851 Love
20852  Tippi
20853  Archer
20854 Egan
20855 Rik
20856 Jell-O Shot
20857 Sidekick Kato
20858 Chance
20859 Jayla
20860 Tripp
20861 Dani
20862 Effy
20863 Bing
20839 Bones
20864 Rango
20865 Hart
20866 Myles
20867 Allie
20868 Cinder
20869 vy
20870 Koda
20871 Bert
20872 MacNair
20873 Bella
20601 Juno
20602 Asher
20604 Gandalf
20606 Gadget
20607 Keeper

Border Collie
Aussie

Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Bayley Rowe
Amanda Wehde
Kelly Evers
Kimberly Shinn

Richard Collegeman

Ellen Blau
Mary Greenwell
Bayley Rowe

Susan Wright
Aaron Goldberg
Jill Ariola

Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr
Cindy Zangrilli
Stacie Sansone
Monica LaFaver
Kay Guetzloff
Deborah Vassar
Susan Istenes
Donna Burbank
Cindy Jansen
Joan Meyer
Steve Albers

Lynn Denton
Sally Norris
Cheryl Owen

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Theresa Corcoran
Emily Perez
Kelsey Tipton
John Burgess
Barbara Tuncil
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Jan Miller

Joan Braun
Marcia Jones
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs

Patty Forth

Mary Greenwell

Frank LaFata

Kim Berkley

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Aditya Eachempati
Kathy Owens
Mary Beth Hugo
Jane Rich

Martha Blank
Carol Lawrence
Kathy Hackmann
Barbara LaFata
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Kaylin Smith

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton

Ken Hunt

20609 Bremar Vizsla

20610 Garth Border Collie
20611 Stardust Border Collie
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20416 Pasha GSD

20612 Leeba Dobe

20613 Kenai GSD

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (27 dogs)
16802 Bling Border Collie
16803 Atta English Springer
16805 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog
16806 Luna All American Dog
16807 Manny Min Am Shepherd
16808 Red Velvet Border Collie
16809 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16810 Stormie Cattle Dog

16812 Tressa Border Collie
16813 Dew Wheaten

16815 Victory Shetland Sheepdog
16816 Wolfie Keeshond

16817 Pagne Wheaten

16818 Duncan English Cocker
16821 Penny Shetland Sheepdog
16823 Bay Aussie

16824 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
16826 Quint Welsh Springer Sp
16827 Fiver Kelpie

16828 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog
16830 Murphy All American Dog
16832 Phoenix Mudi

16833 Craze Border Collie
16834 Clark Cocker Spaniel
16835 Jetson Miniature Poodle
16837 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16838 Dot English Springer
Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (24 dogs)
16839 Savanna Aussie

16840 Melia Aussie

16841 Shine Border Collie
16842 Leo Border Collie
16843 Theo All American Dog
16844 Trouble Toller

16845 Levi Border Collie
16846 Jagger Border Collie
16847 Zayne Border Collie
16849 Luke All American Dog
16850 Kitrina Aussie

16851 JimmyB Border Collie
16852 Clyde Aussie

16853 Gypsee Border Collie
16855 Hope Labrador Retriever
16856 Echo Golden Retriever
16857 Mandy Golden Retriever
16858 Boo Border Collie
16859 Primo Border Collie
16861 Rigby Aussie

16863 Charmer Golden Retriever
16868 Dune Aussie

16869 Meeka Aussie

16870 Chance Border Collie
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16601 Splash Min Am Shepherd
16602 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd

Diana Rupprecht

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16604

Iddy

Vizsla

Kristi Shaw



16606 Becker All American Dog

16407 Faith Labrador Retriever
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (15 dogs)
12801 Julie Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12802 Peri Boston Terrier Nancy Wilson
12804 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12805 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil

Shannon Flegle
Martha Blank

12806 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12809 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12811 Oliver All American Dog Betsy Boedeker
12812 Agnes Border Terrier David Porras
12813 LulLu Miniature Schnauzer Sue Phillips
12814 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
12815 Sheldon Havanese Makalah Boyer
12816 Scout Border Terrier Scott Gibson
12817 Kelli Shetland Sheepdog Therese Poirier
12818 Neo Boston Terrier Nancy Wilson
12601 Bodhi All American Dog Kim Ernst

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12822 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
12823 Pica Aussie Nancy Foss
12824 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
12825 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
12828 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Sally Schubert
12829 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller

12830 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
12832 River Min Am Shepherd Teresa Hunt

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12602 Jersey All American Dog Shannon Flegle
12603 Kiss All American Dog Jennifer McDonald
Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8801 Sonic Papillon Debbie Barnes
8802 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian Renee Marley
8803 Jetta Schipperke Sheryl Meyer

8804 Reggie Corgi (Pembroke) Deann Hanna

8806 Dart> Papillon Kathy Hightshoe
Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (14 dogs)

8807 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel
8808 Zizi Z Cocker Spaniel Jeff Zavadil
8809 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
8811 Connor English Cocker Sally Norris
8814 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Norma Reis
8816 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz

8817 Wyatt PBGV Pamela Hohrein
8818 Jett Racer Papillon Anita Tipton
8819 Newt Beagle Kelsey Tipton
8821 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke) Dee Dailey

8823 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
8824 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
8825 Telly English Cocker Michelle Frasca
8827 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)

20401 Reid Aussie Joan Hankins
20402 Ollie Aussie Amanda Clessa
20403  Striker Border Collie Suzanne Seaton
20404 Everly Aussie Karrigan Hart
20405 Archie Border Collie Lee Entzeroth
20407 Robbie All American Dog Tina Culp

20409 Jedi Aussie Darlene Schaefer
20410 Leeloo Aussie Steve Tochtrop
20411 Diesel Aussie Kim Semanisin
20412  Star Border Collie Megan Weaver
20413 Freddie Border Collie Anita Tipton
20414 Lass Border Collie Mary MacKenzie
20415 Jax Aussie Kayla Eilerman

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20417 Pixel Berger Picard
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)
16402 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz

Michael Vanek

16403 Jake Border Collie Debra Spaul
16404 Captain Min Am Shepherd Teresa Hunt
16405 Encore Aussie Chris Brewer

16201 Restitution Min Am Shepherd
Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12403 Tucci Border Terrier

12404 Breezy Schipperke Sheryl Meyer
12204 Saoirse Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Teague Corgi (Pembroke) Dee Dailey
8201 Seymour Dachshund Lauren Ebel

Ring 1 Novice Standard (15 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Ronnie Gordon Setter Shannon Flegle

Monica LaFaver

Cindy Heitzig

24202 Waffle Standard Poodle Jim Curry
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001  Loki Aussie Haley Alder
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20201 Santana Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20204 Maizie Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca

20207 Zing Aussie Lori Dunn

20208 Fleury All American Dog Stacie Sansone
Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Johnny Brittany Colleen Mulligan
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20212 Brad Standard Poodle Rebecca Reckling
Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8601 Pip Border Terrier Scott Gibson
8602 Shiloh Westie Elli Schaefer
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8603 Ty Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)

16202 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog Amy Stoub
16204 Surf English Springer Emily Perez
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16213 Rocky Aussie Guinevere Hinkle
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 ZaziZ Welsh Terrier Jeff Zavadil

12202 Barcleigh

Corgi (Pembroke)

Betsy Boedeker

Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Rigger

Rat Terrier

Ring 2 Novice JWW (20 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Ronnie

Gordon Setter

Rebecca Rice

Shannon Flegle

4801 Loxley Yorkshire Terrier Karrigan Hart
4802 Brody-Bear Pomeranian Renee Marley
4803 Queeny Toy Poodle Michele Cash
4804 Whisky Corgi (Pembroke) Rose Cope

4805 London

Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Open Standard (25 dogs)

Karrigan Hart

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Ruckus Rottweiler Jenny Henderson

24202 Waffle Standard Poodle Jim Curry
JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001  Loki Aussie Haley Alder
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20201 Santana Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20204 Maizie Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca

20207 Zing

Aussie

Lori Dunn



20208 Fleury All American Dog
20402 Ollie Aussie

20404 Everly Aussie

20405 Archie Border Collie
20407 Robbie All American Dog
20411 Diesel Aussie

20601 Juno Border Collie

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20001 Johnny Brittany

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16202 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16204  Surf English Springer
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16213 Rocky Aussie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 Zaziz Welsh Terrier

12202 Barcleigh Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Rigger Rat Terrier

Ring 2 Open JWW (23 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 Ruckus Rottweiler

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20401 Reid Aussie

20403  Striker Border Collie
20409 Jedi Aussie

20410 Leeloo Aussie

20412  Star Border Collie
20413 Freddie Border Collie
20414 Lass Border Collie
20415 Jax Aussie

20607 Keeper Golden Retriever
20610 Garth Border Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20212 Brad Standard Poodle
20416 Pasha GSD
20417  Pixel Berger Picard

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Spirit Keeshond

16402 Frankie Shetland Sheepdog
JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16606 Becker All American Dog
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)
12402 Ozzie Border Terrier
12404 Breezy Schipperke

12204 Saoirse Shetland Sheepdog
12403 Tucci Border Terrier
JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8201 Seymour Dachshund

8401 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (201 dogs)
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24602 Vivian Weimaraner

24603 Dixie Golden Retriever
24402 Ryder GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (11 dogs)
24601 Aja GSD

24801 Rico Border Collie
24802 Duchess GSD

24803 Yaxley Labrador Retriever
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle
24806 Indivar Dobe

24807 Zero Golden Retriever
24808 Nitro Belgian Tervuren

Stacie Sansone
Amanda Clessa
Karrigan Hart
Lee Entzeroth
Tina Culp

Kim Semanisin
Bayley Rowe

Colleen Mulligan

Amy Stoub
Emily Perez

Guinevere Hinkle

Jeff Zavadil
Betsy Boedeker

Rebecca Rice

Jenny Henderson

Joan Hankins
Suzanne Seaton
Darlene Schaefer
Steve Tochtrop
Megan Weaver
Anita Tipton

Mary MacKenzie
Kayla Eilerman
Richard Collegeman
Mary Greenwell

Rebecca Reckling
Susan Wright
Michael Vanek

Stacey Alexander
Sandy Ganz

Shannon Flegle

Gerri Hill
Sheryl Meyer
Debra Vetz
Cindy Heitzig

Lauren Ebel
Dee Dailey

Carol Easterley
Charlotte Bird
Joe Sheridan

Christina Ward
Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Elizabeth Giuliano
Joanne Bockhorn
Stacey Alexander

24809 Aries Labrador Retriever
24810 Chance GSD

24811 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20602 Asher Aussie

20604 Gandalf Collie

20606 Gadget All American Dog
20608 Cowboy Aussie

20609 Bremar Vizsla

20611 Stardust Border Collie
20835 Tybee Border Collie
20846 Grit Aussie

20862 Effy Border Collie
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20839 Bones Vizsla

20864 Rango Labrador Retriever
20866 Myles Golden Retriever
20867 Allie Flat-Coat

20868 Cinder GSD

20869 vy Standard Poodle
20870 Koda Labrador Retriever
20871 Bert Old English Sheepdog
20872 MacNair Labrador Retriever
20873 Bella All American Dog
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (53 dogs)
20801 Jackpot Aussie

20802 Keahilani Border Collie
20803 Aurora Aussie

20804 Abbey Border Collie
20805 Journey Golden Retriever
20806 Stein Border Collie
20807 Wushu All American Dog
20808 Ash Bearded Collie
20809 Bandit Border Collie
20810 Tobhy PWD

20811 Gil Border Collie
20812 Lexi Aussie

20813 Grace Aussie

20815 Decker Aussie

20816 Spark Bearded Collie
20817 Diego Siberian Husky
20818 Kaldi All American Dog
20819 Reba Aussie

20820 Yoda All American Dog
20821  Trubbel Border Collie
20822  Sculpin Aussie

20823 Boogie All American Dog
20824  Spark Border Collie
20825 Copper Golden Retriever
20826  Quinn Aussie

20827 Ryker Aussie

20828 Odin Aussie

20831 Skip Border Collie
20832 Zuko Border Collie
20834 Romeo Labrador Retriever
20836 Ripley All American Dog
20837 True Golden Retriever
20838 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20840 Goose Border Collie
20841 Bryn Border Collie
20842 Charlotte All American Dog
20843 Saban Golden Retriever
20844  JackDaniels Border Collie
20848 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20850 Sprite Golden Retriever
20851 Love Aussie

Amanda Niekamp
Chris Plank
Linda Gasparovic

Amanda Wehde
Kelly Evers
Kimberly Shinn
Mike Semanisin
Ellen Blau
Bayley Rowe
Nancy Ripperger
Nancy Foss

Sue Vold

Kristi Shaw

Debbie Heifner
Michelle Frasca
Ann Behrens

Joe Sheridan

Tara Carsrud

Jill Ariola

Judith Cunningham
Jennifer Henderson
Tanya Tepen

Jane Moore

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Denise Shaiper
Sue Vold

Larry Dalan
Melinda Meyer
Cindy Winters
Mary Gregerson
Diane Bettis

Lori Dunn

Lisa Beal

Lori Weinberg
Cody Dickinson
Allison Hamilton
Mary Beth Hugo
Kimberly Shinn
Susan Jearls
Chris Brewer
Steve Tochtrop
Debbie Heifner
Amanda Clessa
Ella Palutis
Cindy Brinson
Cathy Harmon
Frank LaFata
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Laura Harper
Kathy Schroeder
Jennifer McDonald
Joan Hankins
Mary MacKenzie
Suzanne Loerch
David Florence
Kathy Owens
Vicki Cinotto
Ana Schnellmann
JoAnn Patterson



JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Border Collie
All American Dog
Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Aussie

Dobe
GSD
Belgian Tervuren

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

20852  Tippi
20853  Archer
20854 Egan
20855 Rik
20856 Jell-O Shot
20857  Sidekick Kato
20858 Chance
20859 Jayla
20860 Tripp
20861 Dani
20863 Bing
20814 Oakley
20612 Leeba
20613 Kenai
20865 Hart
16403 Jake
16404 Captain
16405 Encore
16201 Restitution
JWW - Master Preferred
16407 Faith
16839 Savanna
16840 Melia
16841 Shine
16842 Leo
16843 Theo
16844 Trouble
16845 Levi
16846 Jagger
16847 Zayne
16849 Luke
16850 Kitrina
16851 JimmyB
16852 Clyde
16853 Gypsee
16855 Hope
16856 Echo
16857 Mandy
16858 Boo
16859 Primo
16861 Righy
16868 Dune
16869 Meeka
16870 Chance
20829 Cassi
JWW - Master Regular -
16601 Splash
16602 Pye
16802 Bling
16803 Atta
16805 Liberty
16806 Luna
16807 Manny
16808 Red Velvet
16809 Camille
16810 Stormie
16812 Tressa
16813 Dew
16815 Victory
16816 Wolfie
16817 Pagne
16818 Duncan
16821 Penny

Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
- 16 inches (25 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Toller

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

16 inches (30 dogs)
Min Am Shepherd
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond
Wheaten

English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog

Anita Tipton
Jennifer Sullivan
Ellen Blau

Susan Vold

Jane Moore

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Sandra Hawkins

Aaron Goldberg
Jill Ariola
Jacque Powell

Debra Spaul
Teresa Hunt
Chris Brewer
Monica LaFaver

Martha Blank

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs

Patty Forth

Mary Greenwell

Frank LaFata

Kim Berkley

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Aditya Eachempati
Kathy Owens
Mary Beth Hugo
Jane Rich

Martha Blank
Carol Lawrence
Kathy Hackmann
Barbara LaFata
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Gerri Hill

Ken Hunt

Diana Rupprecht
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr
Cindy Zangrilli
Stacie Sansone
Monica LaFaver
Kay Guetzloff
Deborah Vassar
Susan Istenes
Donna Burbank
Cindy Jansen
Joan Meyer
Steve Albers
Lynn Denton
Sally Norris
Cheryl Owen

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Sp
Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Mudi

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle
Standard Schnauzer
English Springer

Vizsla
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
All American Dog
Havanese

- 12 inches (8 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Wheaten

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (14 dogs)

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer
Beagle

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

- 8inches (13 dogs)
Basset Hound
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Papillon

Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
English Cocker
Basset Hound

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

16823 Bay
16824 Cali
16826 Quint
16827 Fiver
16828 Gigi
16830 Murphy
16831 Blazyn
16832 Phoenix
16833 Craze
16834 Clark
16835 Jetson
16837 Shiraz
16838 Dot
16604 Iddy
16863 Charmer
12602 Jersey
12603 Kiss
12815 Sheldon
JWW - Master Preferred
12822 Henry
12823 Pica
12824 Darby
12825 Kindle
12828 Shelby
12829 Emily
12830 Emmie
12832 River
12601 Bodhi
12801 Julie
12802 Peri
12804 Brava
12805 ZenaZzZ
12806 Nym
12809 Simon
12811 Oliver
12812 Agnes
12813 LuLu
12814 Randy
12816 Scout
12817 Kelli
12818 Neo
JWW - Master Preferred
8807 Luke
8808 ZizZiZ
8809 Fancy
8811 Connor
8814 Adele
8816 Bennie
8817 Wyatt
8818 Jett Racer
8819 Newt
8823 Punkin'
8824 Shani
8825 Telly
8827 Wynona
8601 Pip
8602 Shiloh
8801 Sonic
8802 Woody-Wolf
8803 Jetta
8804 Reggie
8806 Dart>

Border Terrier
Westie

Papillon
Pomeranian
Schipperke

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Theresa Corcoran
Emily Perez

Kelsey Tipton

John Burgess
Barbara Tuncil

Valerie Dietz
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Jan Miller

Joan Braun

Marcia Jones

Kaylin Smith

Wendy Parr

Kristi Shaw
Kaylin Smith

Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald
Makalah Boyer

Jane Rich
Nancy Foss
Janine Mroz
Nancy Ripperger
Sally Schubert
Jan Miller

Cathy Harmon
Teresa Hunt

Kim Ernst
Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson
Patti Mierzwa
Debi Zavadil
Jennifer Sullivan
Cindy Zangrilli
Betsy Boedeker
David Porras
Sue Phillips
Joan Braun
Scott Gibson
Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson

Geri Wessel

Jeff Zavadil
Jeanette Monroe
Sally Norris
Norma Reis
Debra Vetz
Pamela Hohrein
Anita Tipton
Kelsey Tipton
Marianne Kitchell
Valerie Dietz
Michelle Frasca
Geri Wessel

Scott Gibson
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley
Sheryl Meyer
Deann Hanna
Kathy Hightshoe



JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (5 dogs)

8821 Tristan
4801 Loxley
4802 Brody-Bear
4803 Queeny
4804 Whisky
4805 London

Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian

Toy Poodle

Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 2 Premier JWW (77 dogs)
JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (6 dogs)

Border Collie

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Dobe

Golden Retriever

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (30 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

GSD
Standard Poodle
Old English Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

24801 Rico
24802 Duchess
24803 Yaxley
24804 Zeke
24806 Indivar
24807 Zero
20412 Star
20415 Jax
20608 Cowboy
20609 Bremar
20802 Keahilani
20803 Aurora
20806 Stein
20808 Ash
20809 Bandit
20813 Grace
20816 Spark
20818 Kaldi
20821 Trubbel
20822  Sculpin
20824  Spark
20826  Quinn
20827 Ryker
20832 Zuko
20834 Romeo
20836 Ripley
20838 Hpnotiq
20840 Goose
20842 Charlotte
20844  JackDaniels
20853  Archer
20855 Rik
20857  Sidekick Kato
20858 Chance
20861 Dani
20863 Bing
20868 Cinder
20869 vy
20871 Bert
16803 Atta
16805 Liberty
16813 Dew
16817 Pagne
16821 Penny
16827 Fiver
16828 Gigi
16830 Murphy
16831 Blazyn
16832 Phoenix
16834 Clark
16837 Shiraz
16838 Dot

English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Mudi

Cocker Spaniel
Standard Schnauzer
English Springer

Dee Dailey

Karrigan Hart
Renee Marley
Michele Cash
Rose Cope

Karrigan Hart

Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Elizabeth Giuliano
Joanne Bockhorn

Megan Weaver
Kayla Eilerman
Mike Semanisin
Ellen Blau

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Melinda Meyer
Lori Dunn

Lori Weinberg
Allison Hamilton
Susan Jearls
Chris Brewer
Debbie Heifner
Ella Palutis

Cindy Brinson
Kim Berkley
Michelle Frasca
Laura Harper
Jennifer McDonald
Joan Hankins
Suzanne Loerch
Kathy Owens
Jennifer Sullivan
Susan Vold

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Joe Sheridan
Tara Carsrud
Judith Cunningham

Wendy Parr
Cindy Zangrilli
Cindy Jansen
Lynn Denton
Cheryl Owen
Kelsey Tipton
John Burgess
Barbara Tuncil
Valerie Dietz
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Joan Braun
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Border Terrier
Papillon
Schipperke

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

16212 Elcie
16606 Becker
16842 Leo
16843 Theo
16849 Luke
16853 Gypsee
16856 Echo
16859 Primo
16861 Rigby
16862 Cody
12602 Jersey
12603 Kiss
12806 Nym
12807 RockyRaccoon
12813 LulLu
12816  Scout
12817 Kelli
12818 Neo
12819 Bling
12822 Henry
8601 Pip
8801 Sonic
8803 Jetta
8809 Fancy
8820 Rhys

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Vicki Cinotto
Shannon Flegle
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs

Jennifer Cordell-
Wheeler

Jane Rich

Carol Lawrence
Jennifer McDonald
Erin Day

Sally McLees

Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald
Jennifer Sullivan
Erin Day

Sue Phillips

Scott Gibson
Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson

Michelle Frasca
Jane Rich

Scott Gibson
Debbie Barnes
Sheryl Meyer

Jeanette Monroe
Theresa Corcoran

Sunday Running Order
Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (175 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier

Papillon
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

Karrigan Hart
Renee Marley
Rose Cope

Karrigan Hart

Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley
Deann Hanna
Deborah Hale
Kathy Hightshoe

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (13 dogs)

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

4801 Loxley
4802 Brody-Bear
4804 Whisky
4805 London
8801 Sonic
8802 Woody-Wolf
8804 Reggie
8805 Nemo
8806 Dart>
8807 Luke
8808 ZiZi Z
8809 Fancy
8810 Abby
8811 Connor
8814 Adele
8816 Bennie
8817 Wyatt
8819 Newt
8821 Tristan
8823 Punkin'
8825 Telly
8827 Wynona
8601 Pip
8602 Shiloh

Basset Hound
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Beagle

Corgi (Pembroke)
Miniature Schnauzer
English Cocker
Basset Hound

Border Terrier
Westie

Geri Wessel

Jeff Zavadil
Jeanette Monroe
Cheryl Braucksick
Sally Norris
Norma Reis
Debra Vetz
Pamela Hohrein
Kelsey Tipton
Dee Dailey
Marianne Kitchell
Michelle Frasca
Geri Wessel

Scott Gibson
Elli Schaefer

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8603

Ty

Miniature Schnauzer

Marianne Kitchell



Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (13 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Cav King Charles
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
Border Terrier
Beagle

Havanese

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson
Jeff Blattner
Debi Zavadil
Erin Day
Christine Carter
Betsy Boedeker
David Porras
Joan Braun
Makalah Boyer
Scott Gibson
Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd

Cheryl Owen
Mary Stucker
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz
Nancy Ripperger
Tammy Nichols
Marcy Jacobs
Jan Miller
Teresa Hunt

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (27 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

English Cocker

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Sp
Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Mudi

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle
Standard Schnauzer
English Springer

Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald

Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

Mary Stucker

Kay Guetzloff
Deborah Vassar
Susan Istenes
Donna Burbank
Cindy Jansen
Kate Spasser
Lynn Denton
Sally Norris

Emily Kosztowny
Cheryl Owen

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Theresa Corcoran
Emily Perez
Kelsey Tipton
John Burgess
Barbara Petty
Barbara Tuncil
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Jan Miller

Joan Braun
Marcia Jones
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (23 dogs)

12801 Julie
12802 Peri
12803 Bailey
12805 Zena Z
12807 RockyRaccoon
12810 True
12811 Oliver
12812 Agnes
12814 Randy
12815 Sheldon
12816 Scout
12817 Kelli
12818 Neo
12820 Josie
12821 Lacy
12822 Henry
12824 Darby
12825 Kindle
12826 Hanna
12827 Gilly
12829 Emily
12832 River
12602 Jersey
12603 Kiss
16801 Andre
16802 Bling
16803 Atta
16804 Rudy
16808 Red Velvet
16809 Camille
16810 Stormie
16812 Tressa
16813 Dew
16814 Duke
16817 Pagne
16818 Duncan
16819 Rex
16821 Penny
16823 Bay
16824 Cali
16826 Quint
16827 Fiver
16828 Gigi
16829 Fame
16830 Murphy
16832 Phoenix
16833 Craze
16834 Clark
16835 Jetson
16837 Shiraz
16838 Dot
16839 Savanna
16840 Melia
16841 Shine
16842 Leo
16843 Theo
16844 Trouble
16846 Jagger
16848 Kruz
16851 JimmyB
16853 Gypsee

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Toller

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs

Patty Forth

Frank LaFata

Mary Gregerson

Kathy Owens

Jane Rich

16854 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16855 Hope Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
16856 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
16857 Mandy Golden Retriever Kathy Hackmann
16858 Boo Border Collie Barbara LaFata
16859 Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
16860 Reno All American Dog Alison Hoffmann
16861 Rigby Aussie Erin Day
16863 Charmer Golden Retriever Kaylin Smith
16868 Dune Aussie Debi Cocciola-Wofford
16869 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16870 Chance Border Collie Suzanne Seaton
16608 Ella English Setter Tina Ward
Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16602 Pye Pyrenean Shepherd Diana Rupprecht
16603 Corona All American Dog Loya VanOrder
Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)
16604 Iddy Vizsla Kristi Shaw
16605 Teva Labrador Retriever Kate Miller
16606 Becker All American Dog Shannon Flegle
16607 Sage Border Collie Barbara Petty
16609 Breaker Golden Retriever April Adams
16406 Elle Labrador Retriever Kate Miller
16407 Faith Labrador Retriever Martha Blank
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (38 dogs)
20802 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20803 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20804 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20805 Journey Golden Retriever Ellen Goodgold
20808 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20810 Toby PWD Cindy Winters
20811 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20812 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20814 Oakley Aussie Sandra Hawkins
20815 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal
20816 Spark Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20817 Diego Siberian Husky Cody Dickinson
20823 Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
20825 Copper Golden Retriever Amanda Clessa
20826 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
20827 Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson
20830 Oreo All American Dog Laura Filla
20831 Skip Border Collie Frank LaFata
20833 Easton Aussie Mari Jebens
20834 Romeo Labrador Retriever Michelle Frasca
20835 Tybee Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
20836 Ripley All American Dog Laura Harper
20837 True Golden Retriever Kathy Schroeder
20838 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20844  JackDaniels Border Collie Kathy Owens
20845 Zac Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20848 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20849 Onyx PWD Gretchen Diether-
Haake
20850 Sprite Golden Retriever Ana Schnellmann
20851 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20854 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20857 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20858 Chance Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20859 Jayla Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20860 Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold
20861 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20863 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20839

Bones

Vizsla

Kristi Shaw



Golden Retriever
GSD

Standard Poodle
Labrador Retriever
Old English Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Michelle Frasca
Joe Sheridan

Tara Carsrud

Jill Ariola

Judith Cunningham
Jennifer Henderson
Tanya Tepen

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20866 Myles
20868 Cinder
20869 vy
20870 Koda
20871 Bert
20872 MacNair
20873 Bella
20601 Juno
20603 Matt
20605 Daisy

20607 Keeper
20609 Bremar
20611 Stardust

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie

Bayley Rowe
Carolyn Johnson
Jasmin Sponagel

Richard Collegeman

Ellen Blau
Bayley Rowe

Standard - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Rigger Rat Terrier

Rebecca Rice

Standard - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Amy Stoub
Rick Kilfoy
Emily Perez
Barbara Petty

Guinevere Hinkle
Valerie Hewitt

Becky Hansis-O'Neill
Emily Scott

16202 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog
16203 Katie All American Dog

16204  Surf English Springer

16205 Skye Border Collie

Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16213 Rocky Aussie

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20201 Santana Aussie

20202 Wallace Border Collie

20203 Hype Border Collie

20204 Maizie Golden Retriever

Michelle Frasca

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20612 Leeba
20613 Kenai

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)

24801 Rico
24802 Duchess
24803 Yaxley

24804 Zeke
24805 Primrose
24808 Nitro
24809 Aries

24810 Chance
24811 Rookie

Dobe
GSD

Border Collie

GSD

Labrador Retriever
Standard Poodle
Standard Poodle
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
GSD

Dobe

Aaron Goldberg
Jill Ariola

Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Angela Davidson
Stacey Alexander
Amanda Niekamp
Chris Plank

Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24601 Aja
24602 Vivian
24603 Dixie

24402 Ryder

GSD
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
GSD

Christina Ward
Carol Easterley
Charlotte Bird
Joe Sheridan

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20002 Sassy Border Collie Sheri Rush
Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20210 Zev Flat-Coat Aaron Goldberg
20212 Brad Standard Poodle Rebecca Reckling
20214 Atlas All American Dog Jessica Neal

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Ronnie Gordon Setter Shannon Flegle

24202 Waffle Standard Poodle Jim Curry
Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001  Loki Aussie Haley Alder
Ring 2 Novice JWW (24 dogs)

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 ZaziZ Welsh Terrier Jeff Zavadil

12202 Barcleigh Corgi (Pembroke)
JWW - Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Rigger Rat Terrier

JWW - Novice B Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Betsy Boedeker

Rebecca Rice

Ring 1 Open Standard (20 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8401 Teague
8201 Seymour

Standard - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8402  Molly

Corgi (Pembroke)
Dachshund

All American Dog

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12402 Ozzie
12204 Saoirse

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16403 Jake
16404 Captain

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)

20402 Ollie
20403  Striker
20404 Everly
20405 Archie
20406 Margot
20407 Robbie

20408 Ellie
20409 Jedi
20410 Leeloo
20412 Star
20415 Jax

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20417 Pixel

Border Collie
Min Am Shepherd

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Berger Picard

Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Ruckus

Rottweiler

Ring 1 Novice Standard (19 dogs)
Standard - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Zaziz

12202 Barcleigh

Welsh Terrier
Corgi (Pembroke)

Dee Dailey
Lauren Ebel

Rick Kilfoy

Gerri Hill
Debra Vetz

Debra Spaul
Teresa Hunt

Amanda Clessa
Suzanne Seaton
Karrigan Hart
Lee Entzeroth
Jennen Herbst
Tina Culp

Lynn Williamson
Darlene Schaefer
Steve Tochtrop
Megan Weaver
Kayla Eilerman

Michael Vanek

Jenny Henderson

Jeff Zavadil
Betsy Boedeker

16202 Dolce Shetland Sheepdog Amy Stoub
16203 Katie All American Dog Rick Kilfoy
16204  Surf English Springer Emily Perez
16205 Skye Border Collie Barbara Petty
JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16210 Fletcher Aussie Mari Jebens
16213 Rocky Aussie Guinevere Hinkle
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20201 Santana Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20202 Wallace Border Collie Becky Hansis-O'Neill
20203 Hype Border Collie Emily Scott
20204 Maizie Golden Retriever Michelle Frasca
20402 Ollie Aussie Amanda Clessa
20404 Everly Aussie Karrigan Hart

20405 Archie
20406 Margot

Lee Entzeroth
Jennen Herbst

Border Collie
All American Dog

20407 Robbie All American Dog Tina Culp
20601  Juno Border Collie Bayley Rowe
JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002 Sassy Border Collie Sheri Rush

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20210 Zev Flat-Coat

JWW - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)
24201 Ronnie Gordon Setter

Aaron Goldberg

Shannon Flegle

24202 Waffle Standard Poodle Jim Curry
JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001  Loki Aussie Haley Alder
Ring 2 Open JWW (19 doas)

JWW - Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8201 Seymour Dachshund Lauren Ebel
8401 Teague Corgi (Pembroke) Dee Dailey



JWW - Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8402  Molly

All American Dog

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12402 Ozzie
12204 Saoirse

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

Keeshond

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Spirit
16606 Becker
20403  Striker
20408 Ellie
20409 Jedi
20410 Leeloo
20412  Star
20415 Jax
20605 Daisy
20607 Keeper
20212 Brad
20214 Atlas
20417 Pixel

Standard Poodle
All American Dog
Berger Picard

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Ruckus

Rottweiler

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (170 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (4 dogs)

4801 Loxley
4802 Brody-Bear
4804 Whisky
4805 London

Yorkshire Terrier
Pomeranian
Corgi (Pembroke)
Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8821 Tristan

Corgi (Pembroke)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8601 Pip

8602 Shiloh

8801 Sonic

8802 Woody-Wolf
8804 Reggie
8805 Nemo

8806 Dart>

JWW - Master Preferred
8807 Luke

8808 ZiZiZ

8809 Fancy

8810 Abby

8811 Connor
8814 Adele

8816 Bennie
8817 Wyatt

8819 Newt

8823 Punkin'
8825 Telly

8827 Wynona

Border Terrier
Westie

Papillon
Pomeranian

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon

- 8inches (12 dogs)
Basset Hound
Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker
Corgi (Cardigan)
Shetland Sheepdog
PBGV

Beagle

Miniature Schnauzer
English Cocker
Basset Hound

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog
All American Dog
Havanese

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

12602 Jersey
12603 Kiss
12815 Sheldon
12801 Julie
12802 Peri
12803 Bailey
12805 ZenaZzZ
12807

12810 True
12812 Agnes

Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

Cav King Charles
Cocker Spaniel

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer
Border Terrier

Rick Kilfoy

Gerri Hill
Debra Vetz

Stacey Alexander
Shannon Flegle

Suzanne Seaton
Lynn Williamson
Darlene Schaefer
Steve Tochtrop
Megan Weaver
Kayla Eilerman
Jasmin Sponagel
Richard Collegeman

Rebecca Reckling
Jessica Neal
Michael Vanek

Jenny Henderson

Karrigan Hart
Renee Marley
Rose Cope

Karrigan Hart

Dee Dailey

Scott Gibson
Elli Schaefer
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley
Deann Hanna
Deborah Hale
Kathy Hightshoe

Geri Wessel

Jeff Zavadil
Jeanette Monroe
Cheryl Braucksick
Sally Norris
Norma Reis
Debra Vetz
Pamela Hohrein
Kelsey Tipton
Marianne Kitchell
Michelle Frasca
Geri Wessel

Shannon Flegle
Jennifer McDonald
Makalah Boyer

Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson
Jeff Blattner
Debi Zavadil
Erin Day
Christine Carter
David Porras

Beagle

Border Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Boston Terrier

- 12 inches (9 dogs)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Min Am Shepherd

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

Border Collie
Min Am Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (29 dogs)

12814 Randy
12816 Scout
12817 Kelli
12818 Neo
JWW - Master Preferred
12820 Josie
12821 Lacy
12822 Henry
12824 Darby
12825 Kindle
12826 Hanna
12827 Gilly
12829 Emily
12832 River
16403 Jake
16404 Captain
16406 Elle
16604 Iddy
16607 Sage
16609 Breaker
16863 Charmer
16602 Pye
16603 Corona
16801 Andre
16802 Bling
16803 Atta
16804 Rudy
16808 Red Velvet
16809 Camille
16810 Stormie
16812 Tressa
16813 Dew
16814 Duke
16817 Pagne
16818 Duncan
16819 Rex
16821 Penny
16823 Bay
16824 Cali
16826 Quint
16827 Fiver
16828 Gigi
16829 Fame
16830 Murphy
16832 Phoenix
16833 Craze
16834 Clark
16835 Jetson
16837 Shiraz
16838 Dot
JWW - Master Preferred
16407 Faith
16608 Ella
16839 Savanna
16840 Melia
16841 Shine
16842 Leo
16843 Theo
16844 Trouble
16846 Jagger
16848 Kruz
16851 JimmyB
16853 Gypsee

Pyrenean Shepherd
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
English Springer
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Wheaten

Shetland Sheepdog
Wheaten

English Cocker

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Sp
Kelpie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Mudi

Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Poodle
Standard Schnauzer
English Springer

- 16 inches (25 dogs)
Labrador Retriever
English Setter
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Toller

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Joan Braun
Scott Gibson
Therese Poirier
Nancy Wilson

Cheryl Owen
Mary Stucker
Jane Rich
Janine Mroz
Nancy Ripperger
Tammy Nichols
Marcy Jacobs
Jan Miller
Teresa Hunt

Debra Spaul
Teresa Hunt

Kate Miller
Kristi Shaw
Barbara Petty
April Adams
Kaylin Smith

Diana Rupprecht
Loya VanOrder
Therese Poirier
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

Mary Stucker

Kay Guetzloff
Deborah Vassar
Susan Istenes
Donna Burbank
Cindy Jansen
Kate Spasser
Lynn Denton
Sally Norris

Emily Kosztowny
Cheryl Owen

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Theresa Corcoran
Emily Perez
Kelsey Tipton
John Burgess
Barbara Petty
Barbara Tuncil
Elizabeth Racz-Burton
Jan Miller

Joan Braun
Marcia Jones
Kaylin Smith
Wendy Parr

Martha Blank
Tina Ward

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Diana Rupprecht
Marcy Jacobs
Patty Forth
Frank LaFata
Mary Gregerson
Kathy Owens
Jane Rich



16854 Flash Border Collie
16855 Hope Labrador Retriever
16856 Echo Golden Retriever
16857 Mandy Golden Retriever
16858 Boo Border Collie
16859 Primo Border Collie
16860 Reno All American Dog
16861 Rigby Aussie

16868 Dune Aussie

16869 Meeka Aussie

16870 Chance Border Collie
20829 Cassi Aussie

16605 Teva Labrador Retriever
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20609 Bremar Vizsla

20611 Stardust Border Collie
20835 Tybee Border Collie
20845 Zac Border Collie
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20612 Leeba Dobe

20613 Kenai GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (35 dogs)
20802 Keabhilani Border Collie
20803 Aurora Aussie

20804 Abbey Border Collie
20805 Journey Golden Retriever
20808 Ash Bearded Collie
20810 Toby PWD

20811 Gil Border Collie
20812 Lexi Aussie

20815 Decker Aussie

20816 Spark Bearded Collie
20817 Diego Siberian Husky
20823 Boogie All American Dog
20825 Copper Golden Retriever
20826  Quinn Aussie

20827 Ryker Aussie

20830 Oreo All American Dog
20831  Skip Border Collie
20833 Easton Aussie

20834 Romeo Labrador Retriever
20836 Ripley All American Dog
20837 True Golden Retriever
20838 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20844  JackDaniels Border Collie
20847 Bounce Golden Retriever
20848 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20850 Sprite Golden Retriever
20851 Love Aussie

20854 Egan Vizsla

20857 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20858 Chance Aussie

20859 Jayla Border Collie
20860 Tripp Border Collie
20861 Dani Border Collie
20863 Bing Bearded Collie
20814 Oakley Aussie

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20839 Bones Vizsla

20866 Myles Golden Retriever
20868 Cinder GSD

20869 vy Standard Poodle
20870 Koda Labrador Retriever
20871 Bert Old English Sheepdog
20872 MacNair Labrador Retriever
20873 Bella All American Dog

Tammy Nichols
Martha Blank
Carol Lawrence
Kathy Hackmann
Barbara LaFata
Jennifer McDonald
Alison Hoffmann
Erin Day

Debi Cocciola-Wofford
Jamie Heberlein
Suzanne Seaton
Gerri Hill

Kate Miller

Ellen Blau
Bayley Rowe
Nancy Ripperger
Tammy Nichols

Aaron Goldberg
Jill Ariola

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Larry Dalan

Cindy Winters
Mary Gregerson
Diane Bettis

Lisa Beal

Lori Weinberg
Cody Dickinson
Steve Tochtrop
Amanda Clessa
Ella Palutis

Cindy Brinson
Laura Filla

Frank LaFata
Mari Jebens
Michelle Frasca
Laura Harper
Kathy Schroeder
Jennifer McDonald
Kathy Owens
Shirley Peskie
Vicki Cinotto

Ana Schnellmann
JoAnn Patterson
Ellen Blau

Lili Dawidowicz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Charmaine Koenig
Ellen Goodgold
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Sandra Hawkins

Kristi Shaw
Michelle Frasca
Joe Sheridan

Tara Carsrud

Jill Ariola

Judith Cunningham
Jennifer Henderson
Tanya Tepen

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24602 Vivian Weimaraner
24603 Dixie Golden Retriever
24402 Ryder GSD

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (10 dogs)
24601 Aja GSD

24801 Rico Border Collie
24802 Duchess GSD

24803 Yaxley Labrador Retriever
24804 Zeke Standard Poodle
24805 Primrose Standard Poodle
24808 Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24809  Aries Labrador Retriever
24810 Chance GSD

24811 Rookie Dobe

Carol Easterley
Charlotte Bird
Joe Sheridan

Christina Ward
Charlotte Bird
Christina Ward
Jennifer Henderson
Helen Meyer
Angela Davidson
Stacey Alexander
Amanda Niekamp
Chris Plank

Linda Gasparovic



